Arm-Chair Quarterbacks
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2022 Schedule

Mon Feb 27 12:23pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

The Three Stooges

Saquan's Brother

THE SCOOBY DOOS

Last Place And Still In The Running
Catalina Wine Mixon

The Three Stooges

Saquan's Brother

THE SCOOBY DOOS

Last Place And Still In The Running

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Cowboys Nation
Catalina Wine Mixon
The Three Stooges
THE SCOOBY DOOS
High Rollers

Cowboys Nation
Catalina Wine Mixon
The Three Stooges
Saquan's Brother

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
deBlugoners
Cowboys Nation
Catalina Wine Mixon
The Three Stooges
High Rollers
deBlugoners

High Rollers

Cowboys Nation
Catalina Wine Mixon

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Last Place And Still In The Running
deBlugoners

High Rollers

Cowboys Nation

THE SCOOBY DOOS

Last Place And Still In The Running
THE SCOOBY DOOS
deBlugoners

High Rollers

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Saquan's Brother

THE SCOOBY DOOS

Last Place And Still In The Running
deBlugoners

The Three Stooges

Saquan's Brother

THE SCOOBY DOOS

Last Place And Still In The Running
Cowboys Nation

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

115 VS
160 VS
176 VS
131 VS
132 VS
115 VS
160 VS
176 VS
131 VS
91 VS
123 VS
124 VS
145 VS
182 VS
91 Vs
123 VS
124 VS
138 Vs
146 VS
123 VS
119 VS
118 VS
96 VS
146 VS
96 VS
123 VS
119 VS
174 VS
150 VS
194 Vs
158 VS
159 VS
174 VS
159 VS
150 VS
194 Vs
135 VS
171 VS
120 VS
170 VS
119 VS
135 Vs
171 VS
120 VS
127 VS

Sparkling Wiggles
Catalina Wine Mixon
Cowboys Nation
High Rollers
Sparkling Wiggles
Cowboys Nation
High Rollers
deBlugoners
deBlugoners

Sparkling Wiggles

High Rollers

deBlugoners

Last Place And Still In The Running
Sparkling Wiggles

deBlugoners

Saquan's Brother

Last Place And Still In The Running
THE SCOOBY DOOS

Sparkling Wiggles

Last Place And Still In The Running
THE SCOOBY DOOS

Saquan's Brother

Sparkling Wiggles

Last Place And Still In The Running
THE SCOOBY DOOS

Saquan's Brother

The Three Stooges

Sparkling Wiggles
Saquan's Brother
The Three Stooges
Catalina Wine Mixon
Sparkling Wiggles
Saquan's Brother
The Three Stooges
Catalina Wine Mixon
Cowboys Nation

Sparkling Wiggles
The Three Stooges
Catalina Wine Mixon
High Rollers
Sparkling Wiggles
Catalina Wine Mixon
Cowboys Nation
High Rollers
deBlugoners
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136
132

93
171
136

93
171
172
172

187
182
143
191
187
143
138
191
145

121
142
113
148
121
142
113
148
118

146
149
137

90
146
149
137

90
158

92
119
126
167

92
126
127
167
170
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Catalina Wine Mixon
The Three Stooges
Saquan's Brother
THE SCOOBY DOOS
Cowboys Nation
Catalina Wine Mixon
The Three Stooges
Saquan's Brother
THE SCOOBY DOOS

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
High Rollers

Cowboys Nation

The Three Stooges
Saquan's Brother
deBlugoners

High Rollers

Cowboys Nation
Catalina Wine Mixon
The Three Stooges

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
deBlugoners

High Rollers

Cowboys Nation

Catalina Wine Mixon

Last Place And Still In The Running
Sparkling Wiggles

deBlugoners

High Rollers

Cowboys Nation

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

THE SCOOBY DOOS

Last Place And Still In The Running
deBlugoners

High Rollers

Saquan's Brother

THE SCOOBY DOOS

Last Place And Still In The Running
The Three Stooges

deBlugoners

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

The Three Stooges

Saquan's Brother

THE SCOOBY DOOS

Last Place And Still In The Running
Catalina Wine Mixon

The Three Stooges

Saquan's Brother

THE SCOOBY DOOS

Last Place And Still In The Running

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Cowboys Nation

134
79
169
139
82
134
79
169
139

144
127
138
124
127
144
127
134
138

192
105
118
199
124
184
192
105
118

165
126
119
270
109
165
126
133
119

176
127
172
101
101
176
127
172
101

128

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs

Sparkling Wiggles 88
Cowboys Nation 82
High Rollers 145
deBlugoners 180
Sparkling Wiggles 88
High Rollers 145
deBlugoners 180
Last Place And Still In The Running 125
Last Place And Still In The Running 125
Sparkling Wiggles 101
deBlugoners 127
Last Place And Still In The Running 76
THE SCOOBY DOOS 220
Sparkling Wiggles 101
Catalina Wine Mixon 134
Last Place And Still In The Running 76
THE SCOOBY DOOS 220
Saquan's Brother 124
Last Place And Still In The Running 124
THE SCOOBY DOOS 139
Saquan's Brother 176
The Three Stooges 175
Sparkling Wiggles 184
THE SCOOBY DOOS 139
Saquan's Brother 176
The Three Stooges 175
Catalina Wine Mixon 199
Sparkling Wiggles 136
Saquan's Brother 109
Catalina Wine Mixon 98
Cowboys Nation 120
Sparkling Wiggles 136
The Three Stooges 133
Catalina Wine Mixon 98
Cowboys Nation 120
High Rollers 270
Sparkling Wiggles 132
Catalina Wine Mixon 101
Cowboys Nation 131
High Rollers 130
Sparkling Wiggles 132
Cowboys Nation 131
High Rollers 130
deBlugoners 160
deBlugoners 160
Sparkling Wiggles 103
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Catalina Wine Mixon
The Three Stooges
THE SCOOBY DOOS
High Rollers
Cowboys Nation
Catalina Wine Mixon
The Three Stooges
Saquan's Brother

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
deBlugoners

Cowboys Nation
Catalina Wine Mixon
The Three Stooges

High Rollers
deBlugoners

High Rollers

Cowboys Nation
Catalina Wine Mixon

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Last Place And Still In The Running
deBlugoners

High Rollers

Cowboys Nation

THE SCOOBY DOOS

Last Place And Still In The Running
THE SCOOBY DOOS
deBlugoners

High Rollers

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Saquan's Brother

THE SCOOBY DOOS

Last Place And Still In The Running
deBlugoners

The Three Stooges

Saquan's Brother

THE SCOOBY DOOS

Last Place And Still In The Running
Cowboys Nation

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
High Rollers

Sparkling Wiggles

Catalina Wine Mixon
deBlugoners

THE SCOOBY DOOS

The Three Stooges

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
THE SCOOBY DOOS
deBlugoners

The Three Stooges

Cowboys Nation

High Rollers

127 VS
105 VS
212 VS
162 VS
128 VS
127 VS
105 VS
102 VS
151 VS
110 VS
124 VS
137 VS
145 VS
151 VS
145 VS
110 VS
124 VS
72 Vs
136 VS
194 VS
125 VS
132 VS
72 VS
132 VS
136 VS
194 VS
110 VS
178 VS
99 VS
94 VS
141 VS
110 VS
178 VS
99 VS
125 VS
131 VS
122 VS
171 VS
145
179
130
118 VS
144 VS
167 VS
176
146

High Rollers

deBlugoners

Last Place And Still In The Running
Sparkling Wiggles

deBlugoners

Saquan's Brother

Last Place And Still In The Running
THE SCOOBY DOOS

Sparkling Wiggles

Last Place And Still In The Running
THE SCOOBY DOOS

Saquan's Brother

Sparkling Wiggles

Last Place And Still In The Running
THE SCOOBY DOOS

Saquan's Brother

The Three Stooges

Sparkling Wiggles
Saquan's Brother
The Three Stooges
Catalina Wine Mixon
Sparkling Wiggles
Saquan's Brother
The Three Stooges
Catalina Wine Mixon
Cowboys Nation

Sparkling Wiggles
The Three Stooges
Catalina Wine Mixon
High Rollers
Sparkling Wiggles
Catalina Wine Mixon
Cowboys Nation
High Rollers
deBlugoners

Last Place And Still In The Running
Saquan's Brother
Cowboys Nation

Last Place And Still In The Running
Saquan's Brother
Catalina Wine Mixon

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/4

162
140
160
103
140
102
160
212

137
152
169
142
137
152
169
142
137

147
109
132
163
147
109
132
163
125

153
141
98
158
153
98
125
158
94

150
191
121

83
180
150
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Sparkling Wiggles

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
THE SCOOBY DOOS
deBlugoners

Catalina Wine Mixon

Cowboys Nation

High Rollers

Sparkling Wiggles

The Three Stooges

137

129 VS Saquan's Brother

143 Vs Last Place And Still In The Running

159
88
190
112
99
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117
46



