Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
The Three Stooges	115	VS	Sparkling Wiggles	136
Saquan's Brother	160	VS	Catalina Wine Mixon	132
THE SCOOBY DOOS	176	VS	Cowboys Nation	93
Last Place And Still In The Running	131	VS	High Rollers	171
Catalina Wine Mixon	132	vs	Sparkling Wiggles	136
The Three Stooges	115	VS	Cowboys Nation	93
Saquan's Brother	160	VS	High Rollers	171
THE SCOOBY DOOS	176	VS	deBlugoners	172
Last Place And Still In The Running	131	vs	deBlugoners	172
Ţ			· ·	
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Cowboys Nation	91	VS	Sparkling Wiggles	187
Catalina Wine Mixon	123	VS	High Rollers	182
The Three Stooges	124	VS	deBlugoners	143
THE SCOOBY DOOS	145	VS	Last Place And Still In The Running	191
High Rollers	182	VS	Sparkling Wiggles	187
Cowboys Nation	91	VS	deBlugoners	143
Catalina Wine Mixon	123	VS	Saquan's Brother	138
The Three Stooges	124	VS	Last Place And Still In The Running	191
Saquan's Brother	138	VS	THE SCOOBY DOOS	145
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
deBlugoners	146	VS	Sparkling Wiggles	121
Cowboys Nation	123	vs VS	Last Place And Still In The Running	142
Catalina Wine Mixon	119	_	THE SCOOBY DOOS	113
The Three Stooges	118	VS	Saquan's Brother	148
•	96	VS	-	140
High Rollers	146	VS	Sparkling Wiggles Last Place And Still In The Running	142
deBlugoners	96	VS	THE SCOOBY DOOS	113
High Rollers	123	VS		148
Cowboys Nation Catalina Wine Mixon	119	VS	Saquan's Brother The Three Stooges	140
Catalina Wille Mixon	119	VS	The Three Stooges	110
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Last Place And Still In The Running	174	VS	Sparkling Wiggles	146
deBlugoners	150	VS	Saquan's Brother	149
High Rollers	194	VS	The Three Stooges	137
Cowboys Nation	158	VS	Catalina Wine Mixon	90
THE SCOOBY DOOS	159	VS	Sparkling Wiggles	146
Last Place And Still In The Running	174	VS	Saquan's Brother	149
THE SCOOBY DOOS	159	VS	The Three Stooges	137
deBlugoners	150	VS	Catalina Wine Mixon	90
High Rollers	194	VS	Cowboys Nation	158
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
	135	\/C	Sparkling Wiggles	92
Saquan's Brother		VS	Sparkling Wiggles	
THE SCOOBY DOOS	171 120	VS	The Three Stooges Catalina Wine Mixon	119 126
Last Place And Still In The Running	120 170	VS		
deBlugoners	170 119	VS	High Rollers	167
The Three Stooges		VS	Sparkling Wiggles	92 126
Saquan's Brother THE SCOOBY DOOS	135 171	VS	Catalina Wine Mixon	126 127
		VS	Cowboys Nation	
Last Place And Still In The Running	120	VS	High Rollers	167 170
Cowboys Nation	127	VS	deBlugoners	170

Week 6 - NFL Week 6



www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:23pm ET

Catalina Wine Mixon	134	vs	Sparkling Wiggles	8
The Three Stooges	79	VS	Cowboys Nation	82
Saquan's Brother	169	VS	High Rollers	14
THE SCOOBY DOOS	139	VS	deBlugoners	180
Cowboys Nation	82	VS	Sparkling Wiggles	8
Catalina Wine Mixon	134	VS	High Rollers	14
The Three Stooges	79	VS	deBlugoners	180
Saquan's Brother	169	VS	Last Place And Still In The Running	12
THE SCOOBY DOOS	139	VS	Last Place And Still In The Running	12
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
High Rollers	144	VS	Sparkling Wiggles	10 ⁻
Cowboys Nation	127	VS	deBlugoners	12
The Three Stooges	138	VS	Last Place And Still In The Running	7
Saquan's Brother	124	VS	THE SCOOBY DOOS	22
deBlugoners	127	VS	Sparkling Wiggles	10 ⁻
High Rollers	144	VS	Catalina Wine Mixon	134
Cowboys Nation	127	VS	Last Place And Still In The Running	70
Catalina Wine Mixon	134	VS	THE SCOOBY DOOS	220
The Three Stooges	138	VS	Saquan's Brother	124
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
deBlugoners	192	VS	Last Place And Still In The Running	124
High Rollers	105	VS	THE SCOOBY DOOS	139
Cowboys Nation	118	VS	Saquan's Brother	170
Catalina Wine Mixon	199	VS	The Three Stooges	17
Last Place And Still In The Running	124	VS	Sparkling Wiggles	18
Sparkling Wiggles	184	VS	THE SCOOBY DOOS	139
deBlugoners	192	VS	Saquan's Brother	170
High Rollers	105	VS	The Three Stooges	17
Cowboys Nation	118	VS	Catalina Wine Mixon	199
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
THE SCOOBY DOOS	165	VS	Sparkling Wiggles	130
Last Place And Still In The Running	126	VS	Saquan's Brother	109
deBlugoners	119	VS	Catalina Wine Mixon	98
High Rollers	270	VS	Cowboys Nation	120
Saquan's Brother	109	VS	Sparkling Wiggles	130
THE SCOOBY DOOS	165	VS	The Three Stooges	133
Last Place And Still In The Running	126	VS	Catalina Wine Mixon	98
The Three Stooges	133	VS	Cowboys Nation	120
deBlugoners	119	vs	High Rollers	270
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
The Three Stooges	176	VS	Sparkling Wiggles	132
Saquan's Brother	127	VS	Catalina Wine Mixon	10 ⁻
THE SCOOBY DOOS	172	VS	Cowboys Nation	13
Last Place And Still In The Running	101	VS	High Rollers	130
Catalina Wine Mixon	101	VS	Sparkling Wiggles	132
The Three Stooges	176	VS	Cowboys Nation	13 ⁻
Saquan's Brother	127	VS	High Rollers	130
THE SCOOBY DOOS	172	VS	deBlugoners	160
Last Place And Still In The Running	101	VS	deBlugoners	160
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Cowboys Nation	128	vs	Sparkling Wiggles	103



www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule

Mon Feb 27 12:23pm ET

Catalina Wine Mixon	127	VS	High Rollers	162
The Three Stooges	105	VS	deBlugoners	140
THE SCOOBY DOOS	212	VS	Last Place And Still In The Running	160
High Rollers	162	VS	Sparkling Wiggles	103
Cowboys Nation	128	VS	deBlugoners	140
Catalina Wine Mixon	127	VS	Saquan's Brother	102
The Three Stooges	105	VS	Last Place And Still In The Running	160
Saquan's Brother	102	VS	THE SCOOBY DOOS	212
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
deBlugoners	151	VS	Sparkling Wiggles	137
Cowboys Nation	110	VS	Last Place And Still In The Running	152
Catalina Wine Mixon	124	VS	THE SCOOBY DOOS	169
The Three Stooges	137	VS	Saquan's Brother	142
High Rollers	145	VS	Sparkling Wiggles	137
deBlugoners	151	VS	Last Place And Still In The Running	152
High Rollers	145	VS	THE SCOOBY DOOS	169
Cowboys Nation	110	VS	Saquan's Brother	142
Catalina Wine Mixon	124	VS	The Three Stooges	137
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Last Place And Still In The Running	72	VS	Sparkling Wiggles	147
deBlugoners	136	VS	Saquan's Brother	109
High Rollers	194	VS	The Three Stooges	132
Cowboys Nation	125	VS	Catalina Wine Mixon	163
THE SCOOBY DOOS	132	VS	Sparkling Wiggles	147
Last Place And Still In The Running	72	VS	Saquan's Brother	109
THE SCOOBY DOOS	132	VS	The Three Stooges	132
deBlugoners	136	VS	Catalina Wine Mixon	163
High Rollers	194	VS	Cowboys Nation	125
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Saquan's Brother	110	VS	Sparkling Wiggles	153
THE SCOOBY DOOS	178	VS	The Three Stooges	141
Last Place And Still In The Running	99	VS	Catalina Wine Mixon	98
deBlugoners	94	VS	High Rollers	158
The Three Stooges	141	VS	Sparkling Wiggles	153
Saquan's Brother	110	VS	Catalina Wine Mixon	98
THE SCOOBY DOOS	178	VS	Cowboys Nation	125
Last Place And Still In The Running	99	VS	High Rollers	158
Cowboys Nation	125	VS	deBlugoners	94
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
High Rollers	131	VS	Last Place And Still In The Running	150
Sparkling Wiggles	122	VS	Saquan's Brother	191
Catalina Wine Mixon	171	VS	Cowboys Nation	121
deBlugoners	145			
THE SCOOBY DOOS	179			
The Three Stooges	130			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
THE SCOOBY DOOS	118	VS	Last Place And Still In The Running	83
deBlugoners	144	VS	Saquan's Brother	180
The Three Stooges	167	VS	Catalina Wine Mixon	150
Cowboys Nation	176			
High Rollers	146			



www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:23pm ET

Sparkling Wiggles	137			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
THE SCOOBY DOOS	129	VS	Saquan's Brother	117
deBlugoners	143	VS	Last Place And Still In The Running	46
Catalina Wine Mixon	159			
Cowboys Nation	88			
High Rollers	190			
Sparkling Wiggles	112			
The Three Stooges	99			